
PT
VH

51
39

_2
40

32
0_

1

Q Kialla

School bus route

via Emmaus College
via Shepparton Christian College

Monday to Friday
SCHOOL BUS STOP AM

Opp PTV Stops Waranga Dr 7.58

Skene St Interchange 8.15

51 Merino Dr 8.35

5 Kakadu Dr 8.37

25 Kakadu Dr 8.38

27 Trinity Dr 8.40

59 Trinity Dr 8.40

Emmaus College 8.42

SCHOOL BUS STOP PM

Emmaus College 3.25

Opp 59 Trinity Dr 3.29

26 Trinity Dr 3.30

20 Kakadu Dr 3.34

Cnr Kakadu Dr/Cooloola Pl 3.35

Opp 51 Merino Dr 3.37

Shepparton Christian College 3.38

Skene St Interchange 3.45

Cnr Kialla Lakes Dr/Menindee Cr 3.55

PTV Stops Waranga Dr 4.20

G
ra

ha
m

va
le

 R
d

Ve
rn

ey
 R

d
H

aw
d

on
 S

t

S
ke

ne
 S

t

Warrumbungle Dr

K
ak

ad
ur

 D
r

G
ou

lb
ur

n 
Va

lle
y 

H
w

y

M
er

in
o 

D
r

Wanganui Rd

Hawkins St

Old Dookie RdNixon St

Midland HwyMidland Hwy

Knight St

Balaclava Rd

Kialla Lakes Dr

W
ar

an
ga

 D
r

Daldy Rd

D
oy

le
s 

R
d

Rail
way

 P
de

M
en

ind
ee

 C
r

G
ou

lb
ur

n 
Va

lle
y 

H
w

y

AM School Bus Service

PM School Bus Service

Trinity Dr

A
rc

he
r 

R
d

G
or

d
on

 D
r

Poplar Av

Wilmot Rd

Channel Rd

Ford Rd

1

2

5

AM

PM

4

3 PM
AM

Shepparton
Station

Shepparton 
Christian College

Emmaus
College

220120

MAP NOT TO SCALE

For more information 
visit ptv.vic.gov.au 
or call 1800 800 007

© Public Transport Victoria 2020

NORTH

3AM

V/Line tra
in sta

tion

V/Line coach stop

Term
inus

Major stop

Route Q

Kialla

MAP NOT TO SCALE

1

2

3

3

4

2

5


